)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 14, 2024, 04:39:57 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0497 (Rat #0134, Act #0081 of 1989) General Bill, By N.W. Smith, J.C. Hayes and Moore
A Bill to amend Section 20-7-2379, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Board of Directors
for Review of Foster Care of Children, so as to provide for board members to receive subsistence.

03/09/89
03/09/89
04/05/89
04/06/89
04/06/89
04/07/89
04/11/89
04/11/89
04/20/89
05/03/89
05/04/89
05/11/89
05/15/89
05/15/89
05/15/89
05/25/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-10

Read second time SJ-24

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-14
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-25
Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and enrolled HJ-18

Ratified R 134

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/15/89

Act No. 81

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



