May 14, 2024, 04:39:57 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0497 (Rat #0134, Act #0081 of 1989) General Bill, By N.W. Smith, J.C. Hayes and Moore

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-2379, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Board of Directors for Review of Foster Care of Children, so as to provide for board members to receive subsistence.

		· ·
03/09/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3
03/09/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3
04/05/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-10
04/06/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
04/06/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-24
04/07/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
04/11/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
04/11/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-14
04/20/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-25
05/03/89	House	Read second time HJ-15
05/04/89	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-18
05/11/89		Ratified R 134
05/15/89		Signed By Governor
05/15/89		Effective date 05/15/89
05/15/89		Act No. 81
05/25/89		Copies available